
Board Member

Appointed by/

IAB Appt Date

CC Board 

Member Term 

Ends

Email

Address

Corvi Urling Mike Posey 2022 Corvi@CorviUrling.com

 Mar-2019
 

Syndia Attardo Kim Carr 2022 syndia1@aol.com

 Dec-2018  
  

Rob Sternberg Patrick Brendan 2020 rob_bob_ca@yahoo.com

 Dec-2016
 

Scott Dowds Barbara Delgleize 2022 scott.dowds@fmb.com

 Dec-2014
  

Jennifer Handy Jill Hardy 2020 jendhandy@gmail.com

 Feb-2014

 
Mark Ellett Erik Peterson 2022 mellett7@gmail.com

 Apr-2017

Casey McKeon Lyn Semeta 2022 caseymckeon@gmail.com

 Dec-2019

Board Liaisons

Alisa Backstrom alisa.backstrom@surfcity-hb.org

City Treasurer

Linda Wine
linda.wine@surfcity-hb.org

Administrative Assistant

This is a seven-member Board.

Meetings are held quarterly (January/April/July/October), on the 3rd Thursday at 6:30 p.m.

at Huntington Beach City Hall, Lower Level, Meeting Room B-7.

For information, please call the City Treasurer’s Department at (714) 536-5200.
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